
 

2025 - 2026 CREA Rep Council Dates 
 

All meetings will be held in the CR-North Commons* at 5:30 pm  
unless otherwise noted. 

 
Thursday, September 11, 2025 
 
Thursday, October 9, 2025 
 
Thursday, November 13, 2025 
 
Thursday, December 11, 2025 
 
Thursday, January 8, 2026   
 
Thursday, February 19, 2026*​  *please note, this is the third Thursday because  

of the Presidents Day long weekend​ 
Thursday, March 12, 2026 
 
Thursday, April 9, 2026  
 
Thursday, May 14, 2026​ General Membership Meeting begins at 4:30 pm in  

the NMS Auditorium 
 

Thursday, June 11, 2026​​  
 

Link to the CR 25-26 calendar 
 
Confirmed 5.30.25 

 
*The Commons is located on the west side of the first floor across the hall from the 
cafeteria.  Park and enter at the EAST side entrance— those are the only doors that are 
unlocked. 

https://resources.finalsite.net/images/v1732705332/crsdorg/kddh1hepmrrocfwvxgbw/2025-2026DistrictCalendarAPPROVEDNov2024.pdf

